
1:54 am Wed 22 Jan, 25 JV Boys Basketball Page 1

Date Start Event Name Location
Wed 10/12/2016 5:15 pm Winter Sports Parent Meeting Lion's Den
Mon 10/17/2016 2:05 pm High School Basketball Practice Lion's Den
Tue 10/18/2016 3:45 pm High School Basketball Practice Practice Gym
Wed 10/19/2016 2:05 pm Basketball Practice Lion's Den
Thu 10/20/2016 3:45 pm High School Basketball Practice Practice Gym
Fri 10/21/2016 11:00 am Boys Basketball Practice Lion's Den
Mon 10/24/2016 3:45 pm High School Boys Basketball Practice Practice Gym

Lion's Den
Tue 10/25/2016 2:05 pm High School Boys Basketball Practice Practice Gym

Lion's Den
Wed 10/26/2016 3:45 pm High School Basketball Practice Practice Gym

Lion's Den
Thu 10/27/2016 2:05 pm High School Boys Basketball Practice Lion's Den

Practice Gym
Thu 10/27/2016 5:00 pm JV Boys Basketball vs Midland Christian 

(Scrimmage-Home)
Lion's Den

Fri 10/28/2016 3:45 pm High School Boys Basketball Practice Lion's Den
Practice Gym

Tue 11/08/2016 2:30 pm JV Boys Basketball Practice Practice Gym
Tue 11/08/2016 4:30 pm JV Boys Basketball vs Frenship/Plainview/Midland Lee

(Away-Scrimmage)
Frenship High School

Wed 11/09/2016 3:45 pm JV Boys Basketball Practice Practice Gym
Thu 11/10/2016 2:30 pm JV Boys Basketball Practice Practice Gym
Thu 11/10/2016 5:00 pm JV Boys Basketball vs Palo Duro-Amarillo (Away

Scrimmage)
PALO DURO H S

Mon 11/14/2016 2:05 pm Boys Basketball Practice/tryout Practice Gym
Tue 11/15/2016 6:00 pm JV Boys Basketball vs Canyon (Away) CANYON H S
Wed 11/16/2016 2:00 pm JV Boys Basketball Practice Practice Gym
Thu 11/17/2016 3:00 pm JV Boys Bball Tourney-Amarillo Tascosa (Away) TASCOSA H S
Fri 11/18/2016 2:00 pm JV Boys Basketball Practice Practice Gym
Sat 11/19/2016 4:30 pm JV Boys Bball Tourney-Amarillo Tascosa (Away) TASCOSA H S
Mon 11/21/2016 4:00 pm JV Boys Basketball vs Odessa (Away) ODESSA H S
Tue 11/22/2016 2:30 pm JV Boys Basketball vs Slaton (Away) SLATON H S
Tue 11/29/2016 6:00 pm JV Boys Basketball vs Canyon Randall (Away) Randall High School
Wed 11/30/2016 4:00 pm JV Boys Basketball Practice Practice Gym
Thu 12/01/2016 6:15 am JV Boys Depart for Denver City 6:15 am Practice Gym
Thu 12/01/2016 8:00 am JV Boys Basketball Denver City Tourney vs Muleshoe

(Away-North Gym)
DENVER CITY H S
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Thu 12/01/2016 3:30 pm JV Boys Basketball Denver City Tourney vs Presidio

(Away-North Gym)
DENVER CITY H S

Fri 12/02/2016 TBD JV Boys Basketball Denver City Tourney (Away) TBA
Sat 12/03/2016 TBD JV Boys Basketball Denver City Tourney (Away) TBA
Mon 12/05/2016 2:00 pm JV Boys Basketball Practice Practice Gym
Tue 12/06/2016 6:00 pm JV Boys Basketball vs Plainview (Away) Plainview High School
Wed 12/07/2016 2:00 pm JV Boys Basketball Practice Practice Gym
Thu 12/08/2016 1:30 pm JV Boys Basketball Plainview Tourney vs Frenship

(Away-West gym)
Plainview High School

Fri 12/09/2016 3:00 pm JV Boys Basketball Plainview Tourney vs Tascosa
(Away-Main Gym)

Plainview High School

Sat 12/10/2016 TBD JV Boys Basketball Plainview Tourney (Away) Plainview High School
Sat 12/10/2016 TBD Freshmen/JV Boys Basketball Plainview Tourney (Away) TBA
Tue 12/13/2016 2:00 pm JV Boys Basketball Practice Practice Gym
Wed 12/14/2016 4:00 pm JV Boys Basketball Practice Practice Gym
Thu 12/15/2016 2:00 pm JV Boys Basketball Practice Practice Gym
Fri 12/16/2016 5:00 pm JV Boys Basketball vs Palo Duro (Home) Lion's Den
Mon 12/19/2016 11:30 am Boys Basketball Practice Lion's Den

Practice Gym
Tue 12/20/2016 1:00 pm Boys Basketball Practice Practice Gym

Lion's Den
Wed 12/21/2016 11:30 am Boys Basketball Practice Practice Gym

Lion's Den
Thu 12/22/2016 3:30 pm JV Boys Basketball vs Midland Christian (Away) Midland Christian School
Tue 01/03/2017 1:30 pm JV Boys Basketball vs Amarillo Tascosa (Home) Lion's Den
Tue 01/03/2017 7:30 pm JV Boys Basketball vs Floydada (Home) Lion's Den
Thu 01/05/2017 TBD 9th, JV & Varsity Boys Basketball-Runnin' Lions Classic

(Home)
Lion's Den

Thu 01/05/2017 3:00 pm JV Boys Basketball vs Titans (Home) Lion's Den
Fri 01/06/2017 TBD 9th, JV & Varsity Boys Basketball-Runnin' Lions Classic

(Home)
Lion's Den

Fri 01/06/2017 12:30 pm JV Boys Basketball vs Brownfield JV (Home) Lion's Den
Fri 01/06/2017 5:00 pm TCS JV Boys Bball vs Wylie JV (Home) Lion's Den
Sat 01/07/2017 TBD 9th, JV & Varsity Boys Basketball-Runnin' Lions Classic

(Home)
Lion's Den

Sat 01/07/2017 12:30 pm TCS JV Boys Bball vs Permian JV (Home) Lion's Den
Sat 01/07/2017 3:30 pm TCS JV Boys Bball vs PCA (Home) Lion's Den
Tue 01/10/2017 6:45 pm JV Boys Basketball vs Midland Christian (Home) Lion's Den
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Wed 01/11/2017 4:00 pm JV Boys Basketball Practice Practice Gym
Thu 01/12/2017 2:00 pm JV Boys Basketball Practice Practice Gym
Tue 01/17/2017 4:30 pm JV Boys Basketball vs Midland Trinity (Home) Lion's Den
Fri 01/20/2017 5:15 pm JV Boys Basketball vs LCHS (Away) Lubbock Christian School
Mon 01/23/2017 2:00 pm JV Boys Basketball Practice Practice Gym
Tue 01/24/2017 4:30 pm JV Boys Basketball vs San Jacinto (Away) San Jacinto
Wed 01/25/2017 2:00 pm JV Boys Basketball Practice Practice Gym
Thu 01/26/2017 4:00 pm JV Boys Basketball Practice Practice Gym
Fri 01/27/2017 2:00 pm JV Boys Basketball Practice Practice Gym
Fri 01/27/2017 5:15 pm JV Boys Basketball vs LCHS (Home) Lion's Den
Tue 01/31/2017 4:30 pm JV Boys Basketball vs Midland Trinity (Away) MIDLAND TRINITY HIGH SCHOOL
Fri 02/03/2017 4:30 pm JV Boys Basketball vs San Jacinto- Homecoming/Family

Night (Home)
Lion's Den

Sat 02/04/2017 2:00 pm Abilene Wylie vs. Trinity Lion's Den


